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Today’s Presentation 

l Highlight Recreation portion of the NRM 
Gateway 

l Emphasis on how to locate information for 
Internal Audience and External Audience 

l Hear your ideas about the Gateway 
 



               
          NRM Gateway Overview

 
    Tabs take you to 

major components 
and INDEX/SEARCH 

Rotating highlights 
such as awards and  

Rec.Gov stories 

Communication 
Section 

CoPs – Direct 
Link to Park 
Ranger CoP 

page 



Recreation 



New Rec Content 



New Rec Content 



Future Updates 

l Sign Manual is being worked on with 
NRM Gateway updates to follow. 

l A page specific to Drone use on Corps 
property is being developed. 

l A Ranger History page is being 
developed. 



Locating “Classic”  
Recreation Information 



  Recreation Facilities 
     Standards 



Locating 
Recreation Stats 



External Audience – 
CorpsLakes.us 



Lake Page –  
CorpsLakes.us 



USACE Employees Only – 
CorpsLakes.us 



External Applications 

l For the Public 
l For the Practitioner 



Social Media 

Social Media links accessible from NRM Gateway Home Page (bottom right) 



Corps Photo Album 



E-S 



Water Safety 



Partnerships 



Gateway Webinars - 2016 

	*	Gateway	101	(archived	on	the	NRM	Gateway)		
	*	SmartBook			
	*	NRM	Community	Forum	
	*	Recrea?on		
	*	Visitor	Page		
	*	Environmental	Stewardship	–	
	*	Submissions	
	*	How	to	make	it	work	for	Me?		(Focus	on	
data	input	prior	to	OMBIL	updates)	



Your Gateway ideas?   
Let us hear from you 

General Gateway Issues/Ideas: 
 

Kathy Perales – Gateway Project Leader 
Kathleen.Perales@usace.army.mil 

 
Ginny Dickerson – Web Developer 

Virginia.L.Dickerson@usace.army.mil 
 

Bonnie F. Bryson – Gateway Technical Coordinator 
Bonnie.F.Bryson@usace.army.mil 

 
 
 
 



Your Gateway ideas?   
Let us hear from you 

Specific Gateway Content Area Issues/Ideas: 
 

Lori Brewster – Recreation Technical Coordinator 
Lori.A.Brewster2@usace.army.mil 

Angie Huebner– E-S Technical Coordinator 
Angie.L.Huebner@usace.army.mil 

Heather Burke– Partnerships Technical Coordinator 
Heather.D.Burke@usace.army.mil 

Pam Doty– Water Safety Technical Coordinator 
Pamela.J.Doty@usace.army.mil 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



             Please email feedback on webinar to 
                    Lori.A.Brewster2@usace.army.mil 


